
Dave Zarozinski 
Inspection Services 
4 Boltwood Avenue 
Amherst, MA 01002-2351 

Richard Scott, P .E. 
31 Shutesbury Road 
Pelham, MA 01002 
(413) 256-0647 

April 8, 2003 

Subject: Title 5 Septic System Inspection at 982 Bay Road 
( Property of Margaret Csala ) 

Dear Dave: 

On April 2, 2003 I completed an inspection of the septic system at the subject 
property in accordance with 310 CMR 15.000 (fitle 5) requirements. A copy of 
the report are enclosed for your use. 

This system is certified as, "Passed" by the criteria in the regulation. There is some 
limited documentation from the 1996 inspection and the 1991 design plan. I have 
copied excerpts and attached them to the report. 

If you have questions on any aspect of the inspection or the report please contact 
me at the address above or by phone evenings. 

cc: Sally Maisch, Realtor 
Buyer c/o Sally Maisch 
Margaret Csala, Owner c/o Sally Maisch 

Sincerely, 

Richard Scott, P.E. 





Dave Zarozinski 
Inspection Services 
4 Boltwood Avenue 
Amherst, MA 01002-2351 

Richard Scott, P.E. 
31 Shutesbury Road 
Pelham, MA 01002 
(413) 256-0647 

April 8, 2003 

Subject: Title 5 Septic System Inspection at 982 Bay Road 
(Property of Margaret Csala) 

Dear Dave: 

On April 2, 2003 I completed an inspection of the septic system at the subject 
property in accordance with 310 CMR 15.000 (Title 5) requirements. A copy of 
the report are enclosed for your use. 

This system is certified as, "Passed" by the criteria in the regulation. There is some 
limited documentation from the 1996 inspection and the 1991 design plan. I have 
copied excerpts and attached them to the report. 

If you have questions on any aspect of the inspection or the report please contact 
me at the address above or by phone evenings. 

cc: Sally Maisch, Realtor 
Buyer c/o Sally Maisch 
Margaret Csala, Owner c/o Sally Malsch 

Sincerely, 

Richard Scott, P.E. 
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COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

EXECUTIVE OFFICE OF ENV1RONMENTALMFAIRS 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 

TITLE 5 
OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 

SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM FORM 
PART A 

CERTIFICATION 

Property Address: fat .t#t't3u4b 
~".rr 

Owner's Name: t1ftt?(26M~r 6"",,,, 
Owner's Address: i:. .J~':t ~u~ 

.JAohcK,4i, &.rC "'I. ~~#~teJr."'''' 
Date oflnspection: .J41-0'1 t ¥-t-03 

Name of lnspeotol":jplease print) "1<. '~F3P. Sc:.on-
Company Name:'::B.\I!..>.I.Aj2."b Sc.o ___ .~_ 
Mailing Address: .31 S ~""Te."&"'R'I "]:; .. 40 

:?g\-I4AM, mR 0100'2.... 
Telephone Number: "Ill - 2 $'l" ~ Q r;, 'i 7 

CERTIFICATION STATEMENT 
I certify that I have personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information reported 
below is true, accurate and complete as of the time of the inspection. The inspection was performed based on my 
training and experience in the proper function and maintenance of on site sewage disposal systems. I am a DEP 
·approved system inspector pursuant to Section 15.340 of Title 5 (310 CMR 15.000). The system: 

/' Passes 
__ CO.nditionally Passes 
__ Needs Further Evaluation by the Local Approving Authority 

Fails 

Inspector's Signature: ~L.. , ~e.'---

The system inspector shall submit a copy of this inspection report to the Approving Authority (Board of Health or 
DE?) within 30 days of completing this inspection. If the system is a shared system or has a design flow of! 0,000 
gpd or greater, the inspector and the system owner shall submit the report to the appropriate regional office ofthe 
DE? The original should be sent to the system owner and copies sent to the buyer, ifappJicable, and the approving 
authority. 

Notes and Comments 

* *"This report only describes conditions at the time of inspection and under the conditions of use at that 
time. This inspection does not address how the system will perform in the future under the same or different 
conditions of use. 

Title 5 Inspection Form 6/15/2000 page I 
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Page 2 of II 

OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM -NOT .FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSl'vl,ENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 

PART A 
CERTIFICATION (CODtinued) 

Property Address: far.. tut «?P4P 
t1MN~AtJr 

Owner: tn"'flMUr" C'J'A"" 
Date of Inspection: _-''Y<-·-'Z .... ·...JQ ...... 3'-____ _ 

Inspection Summary: Check A,B,C,D or E I ALWAYS complete all of Section D 

A. System Passes: 

/1 have not found any information which indicates that any of the failure criteria described in 310 CMR 
15.303 or in 310 CMR 15.304 exist. Any failure criteria not evaluated are indicated below. 

Comments: 

B. System Conditionally Passes: 1t 
__ One or more system components as described in the" "ConditiOlial Pass" sectiori need to be replaced or 
repair~d. The system, upon completion of the replacement 01: repair, as approved by the Board of Health, will pass. . .. - . , , 

Answer yes, no or not determined (Y,N,ND) in the __ for the folrowing statemeots.lf"JlOl determined" please 
explain. 

__ The septic tank is metal imd over 20 years old· or the septic tank (whether metal or not) is structurally 
unsound, exhibits substantial infiltration or exfiltration or tank fiUlure is imminent System will pass. inspection if the 
existing tank is replaced with a complying septic tank as approved by the Board of Health. 
• A metal septic tank will pass inspection if it is structurally sound, not leaking and if a Certificate of Compliance 
indicating that the tank is less than 20 years old is available. . 

ND explain: 

__ Observation of sewage backup or break out or high static water level in Ibe distnbution box due to broken or 
obstructed pipets) or due to a broken, settled or uneven distribution box. System will pass inspection if (with 
approval of Board of Health): 

broken pipe(s).me n:p!aced . 
-- obstructiOn· is removed '. = distribution. box is levcJm «Jqllaced 

ND explain: 

__ The system required pumping more than 4 times a y= due to broken or obstructed pipets). The system will 
pass inspection if (with approval oftbe Board of Health): 

ND explain: 

__ broken pipets) are replaced 
obstruction is removed 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 

PART A 
CERTIFICATION (continued) 

Property Address: ttl S",r 1loAb 
&II1NF.~Jrr 

I. System will pass unless Board of Health determines in accordance with 310 CMR IS.303(1)(b) that the 
system is not functioning in a manner which will protect public health, safety and the environment: 

_ Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a surface water 
_ Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh 

2. System will fail unless the Board of Health (and Public Water Supplier, if any) determines that the 
system is functioning in a manner that protects· the public health, safety and environment: 

_ The system has a septic tank and soil absorption system (SAS) and· the SAS is within 100 feet ofa 
surface water supply or tributary to a surface water supply. 

_ The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within a Zone 1 of a public water supply. 

_ The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is within 50 feet of a private water supply well. 

_ The system has a septic tank and SAS and the SAS is less than 100 feet but 50 feet or more from a 
private water supply well"". Method used to determine distance ____________ _ 

""This system passes if the well water analysis, perfonned at a DEP certified laboratory, for colifonn 
bacteria and volatile organic compounds indicates that the well is free from pollution from that facility and 
the presence of ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 ppm, provided that no other 
failure criteria are triggered. A copy of the analysis must be attached to this form. 

3. Other: 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM -NOT F()R VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEMiNSPECl10NFORM 

PART A 
CERTIFICATION (continued) 

Owner: &"6£;- fA"" 
Date of Inspection: -f- 2. -OJ 

D. System Failure Criteria applicable to all systems: 
You must indicate "yes" or "no" to each of the following for !!Linspections: 

Yes No 
~ Jlackup of sewage into facility or system component due to overloaded or clogged SAS or cesspool 

_/Discharge or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due to an overloaded or 
/clogged SAS or cesspool 

_v_ Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet invert due to an overloaded or clogged SAS or 
cesspool , 

:;;: Liquid depth in cesspool is less than 6" below invert or available volume is less than Y. day flow 
_ Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year ~due to clogged or obstructed pipets). Number 

/ of times pumped __ . 
_11'_ Any portion of the SAS, cesspool or privy is below high ground water elevation. 
"7 Any portion of cesspool or privy is within 100 feet of a surface water supply or tributary to a surface 

water supply. ' 
vi' Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone I of a public well. :/1 Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a private water supply well. 

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is less than 100 feet but greater than 50 feet '!rom a private wate! 
supply well with no acceptable water quality analysis. [This system passes tf1he wdl water analysis, 
performed at a DEP certified laboratory, for coliform bacteria and volatile organic compounds 
indicates that tbe well is free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia 
nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 ppm, provided that no other failure criteria 
are triggered. A copy of the analysis must be attached to th .. fOruLI 

(YesINo) The system f!!!!. I have determined that one or more orthe above failure criteria exist as' 
described in 310 CMR 15.303, therefore the system fails. The system owner should contact the Board of 
Health to determine what will be necessary to correct the failure. 

E. Large Systems: "f:4 
To be considered a large system the system must serve .. faeility witt! a desigIl flo", of 10,000 gpd to 15,000 
gpd. 
You must indicate either "yes" or "no" to eacl{ofthe foDowing: 
(The following criteria apply to large systems in addition to the ~ above) 

yes no 
_ _ the system is within 400 feet of a surface drinking water supply 

__ the system is within 200 feet of a tributary to a surface drinking water supply 

__ the system is located in a nitrogen sensitive area (InteriIl) Wellhead Protection Area - IWPA) or a mapped 
Zone II of a public water supply well 

If you have answered "yes" to any question in Section E the system is considered a significant threat, or answered 
"yes" in Section D above the large system has failed. The owner or operator of any large system considered a 
significant threat under Section E or failed under Section D shall upgrade the system in accordance with 310 CMR 
15.304. The system owner should contact the appropriate regional office of the Department. 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMEl'.'TS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 

PARTB 
CHECKLIST 

Check if the followin~ have been done. You must indicate ''yes'' or "no" as to each of the following: 

Yes/No 
....L _ Pumping information was provided by the owner, occupant, or Board of Health 

_ --./ Were any of the system components pumped out in the previous two weeks? 

~_ Has the system received normal flows in the previous two week period? 

_ L Have large volumes of water been introduced to the system recently or as part of this inspection? 

3L 
,/ --
,/ --

Were as built plans of the system obtained and examined? (Iftney were not available note as NlA) 

Was the facility or dwelling inspected for signs of sewage back up? 

Was the site inspected for signs of break out? 

~ _ Were all ;;ystem components, excluding the SAS, located on site? 

...J! _ Were the septic tank manholes uncovered, opened, and the interior of the tank inspected for the condition 
of the baffles or tees, material of construction, dimensions, depth of liquid, depth of sludge and depth of scum ? 

./ _. _ Was the facility owner (and occupants if different from owner) provided with information on the proper 
maintenance of subsurface sewage disposal systems? 

The size and location of tbe Soil Absorption System (SAS) on the site bas been determined based on: 

Yes no 1'1'16 $''/SN&r.I'I ~".e'" :tet~ 'Ii /'1"11 'lJtl/6l!/ ;:.","'1, 
,/ _ Existing information. For example, a plan at the Board of Health. 0 c£;tpr;r) 

,/ _ Determined in the field (if any of the failure criteria related to Part C is at issue approximation of distance 
is unacceptable) [310 CMR l5.302(3)(b)] 

5 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM ~NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYsTEM INSPECTION FOR"\'!. 

PARTe 
SYSTEM INFOR'\fATION 

Property Address: Mt. I1H ~A. 
A~(.Vf{lC.Cr 

Owner: /I1A1Z~A"r e,rA4'l 
Date ofInspection: _..J"I<.:-... t...:°:...otl",'<--==-===-=-= 

FLOW CONDITIONS 
RESIDENTIAL 
Number of bedrooms (design): ~ Number of bedrooms (actual): ~ 
DESIGN flow based on 310 CMR 15.203 (for example: 110 gpd x # of bedrooms): .lJo 
Number of current residents: , 
Does residence have a garbage grinder (yes or nrl): 11.4 
Is laundry on a separate sewage system (yes or no): Jltl!. [if yes separate inspection required] 
Laundry system inspected (yes or no): AIL 
Seasonal use: (yes or no): ~ --y,.q 
Water meter readings, ifavailable (last 2 years usage (gpd»: IIiDr4Y411. pgIL 
Sump pump (yes or no): ~ 
Last date of occupancy: C"'A /lE"r'1 Occ. ... "",,>. 
COMMERCIALIINDUSTRIAL ..N.1j 

J 
Type of establishment: ::-:-::-=:-:::""':'::-::-:= ___ _ 
Design flow (based on 310 CMR 15.203): -,-___ --'gpd 
Basis of design flow (seatslpersons/sqfi,etc.): _______ ---, ______ _ 
Grease trap present (yes or no):_ 
Industrial waste holding tank present (yes or no): _ 
Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 system (yes or no):_ 
Water meter readings, if available: _______ _ 
Last date of occupancy/use: ____ _ 

OTHER (describe): ________________ _ 

GENERAL INFORMATION 
Pumping Records . 
Source of information: fl..et>A,U;MT'.1 1Iio-r "R. ... Pf p s,,.,Cl! X"J'fA.",H-'W ,~ /'1fr· 
Was system pumped as part of the inspection (yes or no): .1111 
If yes, volume pumped: /PIIO gallons -- How Was quantity pumped w,teqnined? i5H .... '7;ji..9c 'b,_t!#lJJu.t'./'. 
Reason for pumping: S""'RC 126Mpt19t. t CNtf.eK 7A .... K . 

. 
TY~ OF SYSTEM . . 
..LSeptic tank, diBfSilsution S8K, soil absorption system 
_ Single cesspool 
_ Overflow cesspool 
_Privy .,. 
_ Shared system (yes or no) (if yes, attacb,pte~ious inspection records, if any) 
_ Innovative/ Alternative technology. Attach a copy of the current operation and maintenance contract (to be 
obtained from system owner) . 
_ Tight tank _ Attach a copy of the DEP approval 

_Other (describe): ____________________ _ 

Approximate age of all components, date installed (if known) and source of information: 
\l.,je,AR.S 0 .. ). ITf' PeJI."; eL.A-J E. ... ctU;>r.I 

Were sewage odors detected when arriving at the site (yes or no): "Ip 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 

PARTC 
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued) 

Property Address: fa$. Sift' &'PAIA 
'f;1t17ff:U: 

Owner: t?1A1f!6A1tY:.r: ~,f 
Date oflnspection: _-'S'_'"'Z_:=.' ... !'-___ _ 

BUILDING SEWER (locate on site plan) 

Depth below grade: I Z .. 
Materials of construction: cast iron ...40 PVC oth,er (exlllain): . 
Distance from private wat~pply well or suction line: t/QI. 11IA/,J,-u).'",;:-,.e,:7'!t""'"J-'vr

, ''-'It.-1--;~'''1t:-6;:-;JJ''Ilf. "',JE 
Co ents (on condition of" ints, venting, evidence 9fle~kage, etc.): t:? 

II ,JO''/'' J. "fI ,:: ~J. ~K;tf. #reD 72i K.PO 

SEPTIC TANK: vOocate on site plan) 

Depth below grade: ~ 
Material of construction: Vi'oncrete _. _metal_fiberglass ---polyethylene 
_other( explain ) ___ --;,----__ -::-_-:-:-_-:::----:-::-_-:-::---;,,--_-;-
If tank is metal list age: _ Is age confrrmed by a Cenificate of Compliance (yes or no): _ (attach a copy of 
cenificate) _ 
Dimensions: S8 K /1 ~ or' f"J 'ift' .... e-C7' ..... .f PI'I"'-;.I 
Sludge depth: ~ ., 

--"':--:--:---:----'----:---;,----- , ., .. 
Distance from top of sludge to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: -"''''CJ'!-'--_ 
Scum thickness: ¥" 
Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle: ~.J=-::";:----:-:. 
Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: /C" 
How were dimensions determined: 7)1t(fC,. t:JqJ£~ 0" .. ,.,,p..J ,4, r.<H!' q,e ~~"'G: 
Comments (on pumping recommendations, inlet and outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels 
as wated to outlet inven, evi nee of leakage, etc.): / 
("0". IT ,,.I, '4: -1# ,e' .... C J" './ Ot;,."'T,i/"/ . .A"I Md.f",,,'e- "".t.; W,,~.! 
to. Q ,II 0 "'!.It I,. I{ Cp« f CT • 

GREASE TRAP: ~(locate on site plan) 

Depth below grade: _ 
. Material of construction: _concrete _metal_fiberglass ---polyethylene _other 
(explain): 
Dimensio-ns-:----------------------

Scum thickness: _-:-__ 
Distance from top of scum to top of outlet tee or baffle: 
Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or"'b-a-=ffl=-e-: === __ 
Date of last pumping: __ _ 
Comments (on pumping recommendations, inlet and outlet tee or baffle condition, structural integrity, liquid levels 
as related to outlet invert, evidence ofleakage, etc.): 

7 
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Page 8 of II 

OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM ...,NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS , . 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FOR..'l 

:PARTC 
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued) 

Property Address: fj;!::I~A. 
Owner: t711112.~AlU.r 64 "8 
Date of Inspection: i"~Z --fJ:1. 

TIGHT or HOLDING TANK: ~(WIli< must be pumped at time of inspection Xl ocate on site plan) 

Depth below grade: __ 
Material of construction: __ concrete __ metal __ fiberglass --"olyethylene __ other(explain): 

Dimensions: ______ _ 
Capacity: gallons 
Design Flow: gallons/day 
Alarm present (yes or no): __ . _ 
Alarm level: ___ Alarm in working order (yes or no): __ 
Date of last pumping: __ _ 
Comments (condition ofalann and float switches, etc.): 

DISTRIBUTION BOX: t{};' (ifpre,ent must be opened)(Iocate on site plan) 

Depth of liquid level above outlet invert: _._ 
Comments (note ifbox is level and distribution to outlets equal, any evidence of solids carryover, any evidence of 
leakage into or out of box, etc.): 

,/;. . . 

PUMP CHAMBER: VJ (locate on site plan) 
, 

Pumps in working order (yes or no): __ 
Alarms in working order (yes or no): __ 
Comments (note condition of pump cbamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.): 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORi\1 

PARTC 
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued) 

Property Address: f8Z g""" K:t4Jl 
clAU<£teJr 

Owner: /I1A;t.tf4ll€r CrA I." . 
Date of Inspection: _ .... <f_~ ... Z'-· ... ()c::.;'-____ _ 

SOIL ABSORPTION SYSTEM (SAS): ~cate on site plan, excavation not required) 

If SAS not located explain why: 

T~eaChing pits,number:..Me '''.~' ~ ~" K .JON 13£".,; :rN'vel2.~f'e,e 'be SI~fJ40lJrJ e .. c.eRPr'''3\ 
__ leaching chambers, number: __ (C'~"'~/411'J~4 ,4, Jit-I!" «-'2 I) 
__ leaching galleries, number: __ 

. __ leaching trenches, number, length: __ . _______ _ 
__ leaching fields, number, dimensions: ________ _ 
__ overflow cesspool, number: __ 
__ innovative/alternative system Type/name of technology: -;---;:-_--;:-_-:-_---;.,-_:;-;-_-,,­
Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of pan ding, damp soil, condition of vegetation, 
etc.): /' 
6'.epupJ~f N' "'u, 7i'elP,(flAtAFlfrM 4'.J4 I t4..YO:' f:r (.f' 'P&'f",./"/-Z111 

CESSPOOLS: ~ (cesspool must be pumped as part ofinspection)(Iocate on site pla~) 
Number and configuration: 
Depth - top of liquid to inle"-t :-in-v-ert-:--------
Depth of solids layer: ______ _ 
Depth ·of scum layer: 

·'Dimensions of cesspo-o:-I:------

Materials of construction: 
Indication of groundwater7in""Cfl:-o-w-("'y-e-s -or-n-o-')-: ::::::.:::.----.--
Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level ofponding, condition of vegetation, etc.): 

PRNY: ~ Qocate on site plan) 

Materials of construction: 
Dimensions: ------------------

Depth of solids: ---:C"'--=--o--
Comments (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level ofponding, condition of vegetation, etc.): 

9 
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OFFICL<U INSPECTION FORtvl- NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPosAL· SYSTEM INSPECllON FORtYl 

PARTC 
SYSTEM INFORMATION (coruinued) 

Property Address: !.It Ii'4r t?t»4ll 
BA?IJt!t?Jr 

Owner: t?'1A;t:~At? €r er""4 
Date orInspection: "~z. -" 1 

SKETCH OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 
Provide a sketch of the sewage disposal system including ties to at least two pennanent reference landmarks or 
benchmarks. Locate all wells within 100 feet Locate where public water supply eilters the building. 
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OFFICIAL INSPECTION FORM - NOT FOR VOLUNTARY ASSESSMENTS 
SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 

PARTe 
SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued) 

Property Address: qg2.. 'Z3.q.t ROAO 
. . /Q.,.., d<£ &.rC 

Owner: (Y/Stt.f>fI.?E. r CSIfle.A 
Date ofInspection: i"~Z·":l 

pITEEXAM 
VSlope 

Surface water 
01" Check cellar 

Shallow wells 

Estimated depth to ground water /&..,. feet 

Please indicate (check) all methods used to deteimine the high ground water elevation: 

/obtained from system design plans on record- lfchecked, date of design plan reviewed: /'116 'Z""'J,~,.,..,~.J!e~~r 
__ Observed site (abutting property/observation hole within 150 feet ofSAS) !i.t,7£.rlffr 'i>f!'JI',J rl-A , 
__ Checked with local Board of Health-explain: rI ,.~""./(; tl AlA n!t!.lr/Z 
__ Checked with local excavators, installers- (attach documentation) 
__ Accessed USGS database-explain: _________ _ 

You must describe how you established the high ground water elevation: 
{'wt!cK€b 1996 ;:z:;;..JI'e c",- g,.".JIZ:r. 

, , 



I 

I 



• 

No.,.9C1...:1L FB" __ .... _ .... __ _ .' q J "IIUU"", ./ ." 10 THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS "1,11 ,\,, OF """ 
() BOARD OF HEALTH "",~",~\.- "'.(.r~'-:.-:. 

... __ ....... ,TtlWN ... , ..... OF .............. A.lY.J.tt.ER5..r...................................... /1~/kM~nl..""':.~ \\ 
:0 iUZVV~: 

Applitafutu for iinpnnn1 11l1Inrkn Clrnunlnttfutu J: it os. R.S. ;;: ~ 
• 688 • 

Application is hereby made for a Permit to Construct ( ) or Repair (v{' an Individ~ S i 
S ~ ~ 

ystem at: -" ~ .• ' 
... ____ .... 9.B..L!3f.ty_.8.af.lJ2 .•. _At:!J.lf_{BF.-:r. .. _........ . .............................. __ .... _ ................... __ ..... ~~~~!.~-: .. ~J~\\\.v 

~cation. Address ,or Lot ~,!. 11 
_..ED.IJLtJ..B..D ..... _.J:J.£L1Li.s.TQr./..L......................... n.t_M.8E.t1.EI .. tiLI..J... .. .tS.O ••••. .L:tI:!t.I;i ... ~r... __ () 1m;' 

.............. _i_-:f.:_£..C.!! .. !~7::., ................................. _..... . ........................................... ~~~:~~ ................................... ___ .. . 
Installer Address 

Type of Building :2 Size Lot..L:";' .. 'l.9..1 .. _ ... Sq. feet 
Dwelling - No. of Bedrooms .................... ",./ ................... Expansion Attic ( ) Garbage Grinder (,<Vi) 
Otber - Type of Building ............................ No. of persons ............................ Showers ( ) - Cafeteria ( ) 

Other fixtures ..................................................... __ ................................. _ .................................................... _ ..... . 
Design F1ow .................... s.5.: .......... _ .. gaIlons per person per day. Total daily ~ow ............. ~ .. 3.Q ................ ~lons. 
Septic Tank - Liquid capacityL.9.l:>.!?.gaIlons Length .. E .•. S..~ .. Widtb .... ~.~ .... Diameter .. ::::::: ..... Deptb.~.3 .. ~.. . 
Disposal Trench - No ..................... Width .................... Total Length .................... Total leaching area..l.~.1..~_.sq. ft . .$IO€S 
Seepage Pit N 0 ........ ./ .......... Diameterl-'.5..X ... 5'.:'. Depth below in1et . ..2' . .:r..~ ....... Total leaching areal.iS..,.s.:-... sq. ft.8 .. '110 III 
Other Distribution box ( ) Dosing tank ( ) 
Percolation Test Results Performed by .... E1.I.l./l.$. ..... r.H.r.t!..8l!.Bl.$.k"":.,.Z&.C_. Date ... ?~!!.:r.. .. ;J,5:, .. L.'lf{?.. 

Test Pit No. J.<~ ...... minutes per inch Depth of Test Pit .. .L . .;:l. .. ~ .....• Depth to ground waterA:T .... L.~ .. .'. 
Test Pit No. 2 ................ minutes per inch Deptb of Test Pi!... ................. Depth to ground water ....................... . 

Description of Soil .......... $."i:i:::::::::iIii;;;;.:c.i.i.i.::i2::::::::::::::s..iI.:t..£i:::::::::.~:"".~"".·.~·.·"""""".·".·.·"""".·"""""""" ............... ~~~~~ .... : 

Nature of Repairs or Alterations - Answer when applicable. .............................................................................................. . 

Agreement: 
The undersigned agrees to install the aforedescribed Individual Sewage Disposal System in accordance with 

the provisions of TITLE 5 of the State EnViro~1 Code - The unders ned further agrees not to place the 
system in operation until a Certificate of Compli ce as been is~ y th ard of health. _ / , ;; 

/,;/ Signed r "-'--" .. . .............. /CZ/p/f.o 

Appli~i~n Approved By. 64~0.~,;..?c;.~ .. .,.H. 4-, /<.- u2.IQy" ./v~~4{t 
Application Disapproved for the follo~reas~: . ... ". . .. .. .. .... . . .. ........ . .... .. 

Permit No. 

N 0 •.. 2.{?:..r..J.. .. 

C;o-/J . ....... /. .. -_ .................... -_ ...... . 

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

BOARD OF HEALTH 
nnJ0.!!I/u OF nnAIJ1.H~Js2r.. 

aI.erlifirmc of aIomplhntr.e 

THE COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS 

BOARD OF HEALTH 

- A ........... .!..q.Y.!. .. !I. .... .... OF ............... I .. !11. .. tf..~.!.~ .. 5..r.. .............................. . 
itapnna111l1lnrkn C!rnuntrurtinu Jrrmit 

~ 

/C-u rJ 
FEE ................•..•••.. 

Permission is hereby granted .............................................. n ........................................................................................ _ ... . 
to Construct ( ) or RW ( ..-(a~~ivid:t' Sewage Disposal System 

:: :::.~:.~:~~~~::~=~~:~.~:~~~:.~~:::::;~::.;~~9j;; "~ffi··:~···~~~~:::::Z;~.:?:ztS? 
, / / d ........ ..!.kl.J.:.. .... - ii~;d·~~i;;;···~7~1······-

DATE. .... /u/ .. .L..?../ .. /...................................... c=~, , 
FORM 1255 HOBSS &: WARREN. INC., PUBLISHERS 



• 
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Benye Anderson Frederic, Director 

September 21, 1990 

Mr. Eugene Battistoni 
534 Market Hill Road 
Amherst, MA 01002 

Dear Mr. Battistoni: 

AMHERST HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

70 BOL TWOOD WALK 
AMHERST. MA 01002-2128 
(413) 256-4077 

Please be advised that I have received a letter from Mr. 

Peter westover, Conservation Director (copy enclosed). 

With the information I have received from him I feel that 

there is still some question whether the proposed septic system 

can be called a repair or new system. 

I would recommend the following steps: 

1) Hire an engineer, 

2) Hire a back-hoe operator, 

3) Conduct a percolation test 

This test would help determine the soil conditions in the 

area in question and also help me to make a decision on this 

matter. 

If you have any questions on this matter please feel free 

to call me. 

(EH3: dzlet/pri) 

veJ;7trUlY yours, 

C~~5Z.r~ ...,/ 
Dav~d . r. 0 inski 
San1.t r1. 



. .' , . 
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FILIOS ENTERPRISES, INC. 
69 Pelham Rd. 

Amherst, MA 01002 

Name: Edw.a.rd :i3c;:ffislol1.t' 

Address: 5"3i( J1drk.e f ({,'t/1}oa..c( 

At: f8r P&<'f &d 
A.." h <lY'S + Mass _ "i 00 2-

Dear Hr, p,,-tt,:sfrni 

Dato: 

This Is to notify you that Fillos Enterprises, Inc. has 
Insp~cted the s~ptlc system Installed 

AT: '18f 13 ell( t2c-cui 
Amhtf.>t ;f/as!> 

Unless exceptIons are noted below, the system c~nplled 
with the approved design and elevatIons. 

ExceptIons: 

E/evcf. ~'oi1S v/ ccS -budl sysle..w. w.ries rr"»l 
Tho'S" "f!he clestl'" Tv f'he ..Lr<ieI1T shtJ?t'n /11 /'ecf 

a>YI the. oafr or The ?rd[;-!e ",,'e(.{j el1e/osecl. 7/Jese 
dye, rcasC"'J1of,lr dose f(J "lesl'r"" cHtd' M~ef Tlte 

f 
,., f::..Lj. V j)E/'E a .. &f A~."er.sf 12,,1''('(' fafrtf}{S 

rlC/l4-ire ;HeYC ,;: l) t "r, ",. '( SIne 1 () - . - ~~Lc?a~ 
(FrederIck A. FilIos) 

C.C. to Board of Health 
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EUGENE BATTISTONI ROOFING 

534 Market Hill Road 
AMHERST, MA 01002 

Ms. Bettye Frederic 
Board of Health Office 
707 Boltwood Walk 
Amherst, MA 01002 

Dear Ms. Frederic: 

SEP 1 ,.' 

September 17, 1990 

\ 

I am interested in purchasing the property located at 981 Bay Road, Amherst, MA. 
Before I am able to make an offer on the property I need a septic system permit. 
I need to acquire this permit this fall. 

At my request, Peter Westover went out to the site and measured from wet lands. 
He sent a letter with his findings showing that there is an area that met 
the distance requirement. 

I would like this to be treated as a repair, and if so, get the proper permits 
and have the septic system drawn up. Could you advise me how to go about this? 

My intent is to repair the property and restore it to an attractive, liveable 
property. 

If you have any questions, you can contact meat 549-2693. 

Thank you for your time and help. 

EB/b 

(413) 549·2693 





• ()~ \. /)?~/~~! I;~ 
V).,\) TOWN OF AMHERST 

r PERC TEST DATA SHEET 

DATE c;/,;;.,r/9J LOCATION '7 F ;2. 154 % -;;:0 If d 

.. 

LOT SI ZE _____ _ 
E~_~ J 

.OWNER J'.-fN.:f~ ADDRESS ________________ TELE if 

p.E./RS Fr<=:d rtllos FIRM 

BACK HOE OPERATOR __________ BENCH MARK _______________ __ 

" 
PERC DEPTH ~/6 PRE SOAK TIME PERC DEPTH PRE SOAK TIME 

TEST "1-'/ g dl?,df 4/' v 
'3 7 I, '1; ,,r c: 

RATE 

-tct( 
TOP/3 TOP 

SUBd7 SUB 

TOP TOP 

SUB SUB I 
I 

/ 

TOP TOP ! 

SUB SUB 

EH1:PERCFORM 

, 
• 



.. 
, 



Percolation Test Report 
and De'ep Soil Log 

FILIOS ENTERPRISES 
69 Pelham Rd .. Amherst MA 01002. (413) 256-8008 

Owner: 6uG8JE krJa-WUOiJ/ Date: 5 EeL 25: 1'1'1() 
Location: X,H£':% 5Jl:a: B, 01 H. Dellt Q 2 tiRo 2t'Wi/<i 

DEEP HOLE I DEEP HOLE 2 

I)-I';::" 
1'8'- Z7" 

10 ;75 t? / L.-

Si/ fg5CJIi- WJ7H 6'lfAv'G'I-

/d-
I 

27:- /,;2. I 

Ground Water A[ /0 ' Ground Water 

DEEP HOLE 3 DEEP HOLE .., 

Ground Water Ground Water 

PERC TEST COMENTS: 
DEPTH OF PERC ___ #:~ 
PERC RATE~~_ MIN.lIN. 





Commonwealth of Massachusetts 
~~~~I Executive Office of EnvironmentcJ Affairs 

Department of 
Environmental Protection 

I'ro!>erty Address: f t! z 3" 'I f?oaei 
Date 01 Inspection: / t:J - (7 - ?' 
Name of Inspector: F,.~d F,' It ~ s 

(If different> 

Company Name, Addres. and T ei!!'hpne N umJ/.rCL • -r 
rllt).?; E h f~'1''' r~.s ,."c. 
bf' J'fIJI4.'" Rtf A ~ 

qRnFlCATION STATEME'IT ,A". # ... ,.1 t /t1 . '!Od2 
I certii)' that I h.ive personally inspected the sewage disposal system at this address and that the information reponed below is true, accurate 
and complete as of the time ot inspec:tlon. The inspection was periormed based on my training and experience in the proper {uncion ;nd 
maintenance of on..s,ite sewage disposal systems. The system: 

VPasses 
Condiuonally Passes 
Needs Further Evaluation By the Loc.al Apcroving Authority 
Fails 

Inspector's Signature: ( ;J . I /.) l ~ .. 
;g~C-j( U ?;k#d Date: 

/ 

/O-17-7't' 

The System InspeCtor shall submll a coey of this inspection report to the Approving Authority within thirty (30) days of completing this 
inspection. If the system 15 a shared system or has a de51gn Jlow o( 10.000 gpd or greater, the Inspector and the system owner shall submit 
the report to fhe appropriate ret:lonal office of the Department of Environmental Protecuon. 
The onglnal should be senl Ie tnE' svs(em owner ana cople~ sen! 10 the buyer, jf applicable and the approving autherlty. 

INSPECTION SUMMARY: 

Check A, B, C, or 0 

AI SYSTEM PASSES: 

/' I have not found any information which indicates that the system violates any of the failure aileria as defined in 3'0 CMR , 5.303. 
Any failure criteria not evaluilted are indicated below. 

II SYSTEM CONDITIONALLY PASSES: 

___ One or more system components need to be replaced or repaired, The system. upon completion 01 the replac:ement or ~'" 
passes inspection. 

Indicate yes, no, Dr not determined (Y. N. or ND), Describe basis of determination in all instances. If "not determined". aplain why not) 

The septic tank is metal, cracked, stNClurally unsound. shows substantial infiltration or exfiltration, or rank failure i. 
imminent. The system will pass inspection if the existins septic tilnk is replaced with ~ conformi". septic tank as 
approved by the Board of H~lth. . 

1 

Onewt_SINe! • 8o .... n ....... ch_D2108 • FAX ('17) 556-1041 • Tillpllon. ('17) 212-5500 



SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PART A 

CERTlFlCAnON (continued) 

Property Address: 
Owner: 
Date oi Impection: 

BJ SYSTEM CONDITIONALLY PASSES (CDntinued) 

Se_e badr.up or breakout or high SIalic WIler level observed in the disrriburion box i. due to broken or obstructed 
pipe(.) or due to a broken, _led or uneven disrribution box. The system will pas. in5!'OC'ion if (with approval of the 
Board of Health): 

broken pipet.) are replaced 
obstrudion is removed 
distribution box is levelled or replaced 

The system required pumping more than four times a year due te broken or obstructed pipe(s). The system will pass 
inspectIon if (with approval of the Board of Health): 

broken pipets) are replaced 
obstruction is removed 

C] FURTHER EVALUATION IS REQUIRED BY THE BOARD OF HEALTH: 

___ Cendillons exist which require further evaluation by the Board of Heahh in order to determine if the system is failing to protect the 
public nealth, safety and the environment. 

1) SYSTEM WILL PASS UNLESS BOARD OF HEALTH DETERMINES THAT THE SYSTEM IS NOT FUNCTIONING IN A MANNER 
WHICH WILL PROTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAF£TY AND THE ENVIRONMENT: 

Cesspool or privy is within 50 feet of a surface water 
Cesspool or pnvy is Within 50 feet of a bordering vegetated wetland or a salt marsh, 

2) SYSTEM WILL FAIL UNLESS THE BOARD OF HEALTH CAND PUBLIC WATER SUPPLIER, IF APPROPRIAm DmRMINES THAT 
THE SYSTEM IS FUNCTION INC IN A MANNER THAT PROTECT THE PUBLIC HEALTH AND SAF£TY AND THE 
E~\,IRO"'.\\Eq, 

surface water supply. 

..... :r.. ..• ~_ 

.... "'--'- I 

The svSlem ha~ a ~pttC tank and sot! absorption system and is witnin a Zone I 01 a public water supply well. 
The sys1em ha~ a septiC tank and 5011 ab~orptlon system and is within SO feet of a private water supply well. 
The !tY$lem Oia!» a septiC tank and soil absorption system and is less than , 00 feet but SO feet or more from a private wate~ 
supplj' well, unless a well wat~r analysis for coliform bacteria and volatile organic: compounds indicates that the well is 
free from pollution from that facility and the presence of ammonia nitrosen and nimlte nitrogen is equal to or less than 5 
ppm. 

DJ SYSTEM FAILS: 

___ I have delemlined!hat the system violates one or more of the followins failure criteri.1 as defined in 310 CMR 15.303. The basis 
Iar this determination is identified below. The Board of Health should be conraaed 10 determine what will be necessary 10 correct 
the failure. 

Badup oi sewage into facilily or system component due 10 an gverloaded or doped SA5 or cesspool. 

Discha'le or ponding of effluent to the surface of the ground or surface waters due 10 an overloaded or dOllIed SAS or 
cesspool. 

2 



SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PART A 

aRnFiCAnON (continued) 

Property Add .... : 
Owner: 
Date of Impection: 

OJ SYSTEM FAILS (continued): 

Static liquid level in the distribution box above outlet irwert due 10 an owrioaded or doged SAS or Cl!SSPOOI. 

Liquid depth in ces5pool i. Ie .. thon 6" below invert or available volume i. I ... man 112 day flow. 

Required pumping more than 4 times in the last year !:!QI due to dogged or obstruaed pipets). 
Number of times pum~ __ 

Any portion of 'he Sad Absorption System, cesspool or privy is below the high groundwater elovallon. 

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is wdhin 100 feet of a surface water supply Or tributary to a surface water supply 

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within a Zone I of a public well. 

Any portion of a cesspool or privy is within SO feet of a private water supply well. 

Any portion of a ce .. pool or p,;vy is Ie .. 'han 100 feet but greater man 50 feet from a private water supply well with no 
acc:eplable water QualifY analYSis. If the well has been analyzed to be ac~le. attach copy of well water analysis for 
coliform baCtena. volatde organic compounds, ammonia nitrogen and nitrate nitrogen. 

EJ LARGE SYSTEM FAilS: 

The follOWing cnterl3 appl~' to large system~ In addlhon to the criteria above: 

The deSign flow at system IS 10,000 gpd or greater (Large System) and the system is a significant threat to public health and sater) 
and ttle environment because one or more of the foilowlng conditions exist. 

the Svstem IS Within 400 teet of a surface drinking water supply 

the system IS Within 200 teet of a tributary to a surface drinking water supply 

the ~r~tem IS loQleC In .i nitrogen sensllive .Irea (Interim Wellhead Protection Area (lWPA) or a mapped Zone II of a 
publlt ",,-aler supply weilJ 

The owner or operator of any such system shaH bring the system and facility into full compliance with the groundwater treatment program 
requimnen!5 of 314 CMR 5.00 and 6.00. Please consul' the local resional office of the Department for further intonnation. 

Irev1~ed 8/15/95) 3 





SUBSURFACE SEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PART B 

CHECXLlST 

Check if the following have been done: 

Lpumping information was requested of the owner, occupant, and Beard of Health. 

y'" None of the system components have ~n pumped for aI leasl two weeks and the system has been receiving normal flow r.ares 
during that period. Large volumes of water have not been introduced Ime the system recently or as pan of this insJ)eCtion. 

vi' As built plans have been obtained and examined. Note if they are not available with N/A. 

Lrhe (aciliry or dwelling was inspeaed for signs of sewage ~ck~up, 
L The system does not receive non·sanitary or industrial waste flow 

Lr"e site Will inspected for signs of breakout. 

...;'" All system components, excluding the Soil Abs,orptlon System, "ave been located on the site. 

LTne septic tank manholes were uncovered, opened. and the interior of the septiC tank was inspected for c:cndition of baffles or 
tees, material of consuuctlon, dimenSIOns, depth of liqUid. depth of sludge, depth of scum. 

V The size and locaHon of the Soil Absorption System on the sile has been determined based on e:ll:lSting information or 
approximated by non-intruSive methods 

~The facdlt), o\'.r.e~ ,a.,d o::::c>.Jpa-.::. If dirie~e": fro~ owne" were provided with information on the proper maintenance of Sub­
Surfac:e Disposal System. 

(:revued l/lSl95.; '" 





SUBSURFACE SEWACf DISPOSAl SY5TfM INSP£CTION FORM 
PARTe 

Property Addr ... : f 9 2 [3 a. 'f 120 A 
Ownor: Mu Ie u f of B#l.rt.,s ! tr>1 I' 
Dlto of Inspection: 101/ 7 1ft 

SfPTlC TANK:...!.() (}O fd 
"cato an site plan) 

SYmM INFORMAnON (continuedl 

A ... A. 

d 
Depth below grade:..1L. /' 
Materi.1 of construction: ~concrete _metal _FRP _OfMr(explainl 

Oimensions: dX k ,. rx; &1: ; d ('ep 
Sludge depth: < I I. » ., 

Distance from tap of sludge to bonom of outlet tee or b.aHle:~ 
Scum tnidcness: C? of 

Oistance (rom top of scum to fOP of outlet tee or baffle: 7 t 

Distance from bottom of scum to bottom of outlet tee or baffle: ~ , 

Comments: 
(recommendalion for pumping. condition of inlet and outlet tees or baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outler invert, struaural 
integrity, evidence of leakage. elc.) 

CRW! TRAP:_ 
(locare on site plan) 

Dep.h below gradeo __ 
Matenal 01 construction: _concrete _metal _FRP _otheriexplain) 

DimenSIons ________________ _ 

Scum th'ckne~.:. __ _ 
Distance from top of scum to rop of outlet tee or baffle: __ 
D!!!a"-:~ tro~ oon~"'" ('I' .... ".., , .. r'I("I"""" 0' ('IU"~' IE"" C .. O.P~,~ 

Comments 
(recommendalton for pumpIng. condilion of inler and outlet lees or baffles, depth of liquid level in relation to outlet Invert, structural 
integrity, evidence of leak.ag~. e!<,./ ____________________________________ _ 

1:rIl'V.ued 1/:'5/951 



SUBSURFACE SEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PART C 

SYSTEM INfORMATION 

flOW CONDITIONS 
RESIDENTIAL: 
Oesicn flow: 3'5 q ullons 
Number 01 bedrooms: 3 
Number at current res~s: z.. 
C~e I'inder (yes or nol:...l!&> 
Laundry connected to system (yes Dr nol:..!,!.! S 
Seasonal use (yes Or nol: .. !! .. P AI / 
Wa.er meter reaoings, ila'ailable: ______ _..,U<...<A.J'---------------------------

Las. da •• 01 occu~ancy: ,Ptr~.$ twJ r 
COMMfRClAl1INDUSTRIAl: 
Type 01 establisnment"...-, ____________ _ 

Design flow: .. lions/day 
Crease trap present: (yes or nOI_ 
Industrial Waste Holding T.nk present: (yes or no) __ 
Non-sanitary waste discharged to the Title 5 sys.em: (yes or nOI_ 
Water meter readings, if ..... ailable: ____________________________________ _ 

last date of occu;lancy. __ _ 

OTHER: (Describe' 
Las.d~e DiDccu~.n~cy-·-: -----------------------------------------

CENERAllNFORMATION 

mEQFSYSTEM 
_..:V,--_ Septic tankldiwiQwtiCQ My/soil absorption system 
___ Single cesspool 
___ Overflow ces~ool 
___ Pri"\' 

___ Shared system (yo> or nol (il yo>, attach pro\lious ins~ion records, il anyl ___ Other (explainl, ___________________________________ _ 

APPROXIMAn ACE 01 all compononu, date inSllllled (if knownl and source 01 information: __ ... I-J-f ....... f....l...I __________ _ 

Sewale odors detected when arriving at the site: (yes or no) 110 

5 



SUBSURFAO SEWACE DISPOSAl. SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PARTC 

f'J'Z 1341. ed 4hfJJYSTEM INFORMAnON '-'tinuedl 

Property Address: HII-r k'r I .,. B~tfi.s-l,..,' 
Owner: V 
Date af Inspection: / t:> (/7 /? C 

SOIL ABSORmON SYSTEM (sASl: ~ 
Uoate on site pion, if possible; exca~on not required, but may be approximaled by non-intNSiw """hadsl 

If nO! derermined to be present, explain: 

Type: , , 
leaching pits, number:_1 / (. ,5' X 'f X '2. S' oPe / ttW l1'd~ ~ 
loching chambers. number: __ 
Jeaching galteries. number: __ 
leaching trenches, number,length: _____ _ 
leaching fields, number, dimension.s: ______ _ 
overflow cesspool, number: __ 

Comments: (note condition of soil, signs of hydraulic failure, level of ponding, ean9ition of veget4tion,etc:.) ___________ _ 

Dr f' - feat!' 15("4 I, "" , 

CESSPOOLS: 
Uocate on site planl 

Number iilnd configuration: __________ _ 

Depth.top of liquid to inlet invert ________ _ 
Depth of solids layer: ___________ _ 
Depth of scum layer:...., ___________ _ 
DimenSions of c:esspooL ___________ _ 
Matenal~ of construC!:lon: __________ _ 

Indica:,on of groundwate- __ ,--__ --, ___ ..,.._ 
'nflow (cesspool must be pumped as pan of 'nspeaionl, __________________________ _ 

Comments: (nOle condition oi sorl, signs of hydraulic failure, level of pending, condition 01 vegetation, etc.) 

PRIVY: 
(locate on site plan) 

Materials af canSITUcticn: Oimensions: ______ _ 

Depth af solids:_ 
Comments: (note candition of soil, sil"s af hydraulic /ailure, lew! af pondin& cond~ion af wzeation, OIC.) __________ _ 

8 



SUBSURfACE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
"ART C 

SYSTEM INfOIMAnON (continued) 

PrOperty Address: r Jt ~r. ~/J4'.,( . .,4", II 
Owner: P?ni:er of 't l5./../ti-s f/J711 

Date oIlnspecIion: PJ I t7 /;1 

nCHT OR HOLDINC TANK:_ 
Uoate on site planl 

~h below grade:_ 
Material of construCllon: _concrete _metal _FRP _othetiexplain) 

OirMnsions: _____ ,-__________ _ 

Capacuy: ____ --"gallons 
Design flow: Glionslday 
Alarm level: ___ _ 

Comments: 
(condition of inlet tee, condition of alarm and float switches, etc.) 

DISTRIBUTION BOX:_ 
lloc31e on site plan) 

Depth of liC!uid level above our let Inven" ___ _ 

Comments: 
(note JI level and distribution 110 eau.ai, e'loenCt oi sojld~ carr);over, e ..... dence a/leakage into or out of bo),., etc.; __________ _ 

PUMP CHAMBER:_ 
Uoate on site plan) 

Pumps in working order:(yes or no)_ 

Comments: 
lnote condition of pump chamber, condition of pumps and appurtenances, etc.1 ____________________ _ 

7 



SUBSURFACE SEWAGE DISPOSAl. SYSTEM INSPECTION FORM 
PARTe 

SYSTEM INFORMATION (continued) 

Property Address: <f9z &'1 KOtt:d . 
Owner. #okt!" f ~ p.. If; 's fun I 
011101 I~ion: If) 1(7 / it 

SICfTCH OF SEWACE DISPOSAL SYSTEM: 
indud. ti .. te at least IWC P",."."."t nofe1enc.s landmarks or .."chmariu 
locate all w.lIs with.n 100' 

DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER 

I o.pm to poundwater: /:1.. feet 
memod of det..."inaion er approximatian: __ -,-_.,,-_______________________ _ 

&0'1. .6:1 .stay! &>«'yn 

• 
Irev1sed "15/'Sl 9 
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AMHERST 
TOWN HALL 

4 BOL TWOOD A VENUE 
AMHERST, MA. 01002-2351 

David Zarozinski 
Amherst Health Department 
Bangs Center 
Bo ltwood Walk 
Amherst, MA 01002 

Dear Dave: 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION 
AND 

CONSERVATION DIRECTOR 
(413) 256-0413 

September 10, 1990 

RE: 981 Bay Road, proposed 
septic system 

Regarding Gene Battistoni's request to install a septic system 
at 981 Bay Road (property of the Estate of James B. Sanders), 
I have inspected the site as follows: 

The distance from the eastern edge of his proposed septic system 
to the nearest wetland that runs along the stream east of the 
driveway appears to be, by measuring tape, exactly 100 feet. 

That leaves no room for error or expansion or movement of the 
system from the location he has indicated he wants to use. In 
other words, his preferred location (which he will have perc-tested 
next spring) extends exactly 20 feet east from the wire running 
along the west property line of the parcel. 

Let me know if you need more information. 

xc: Gene Battistoni 

SiArely{ 

LIo1:o .. ~ nrr~ 
Pete Westover 
Conservation Director 





• O:+O~ 0+20 0+40 0+60 0+80 A 1+00 

SPECIFICA TIONS 

4' PVC PIPE 
SLOPE CALCULA TIDN: 

102' ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION MUST BE 
SLOPE = 61. I LEACH PIT, n = 150' X SLOPE IN ACCORDANCE VITH COMMONVEALTH OF 

1".5'L x 9'''' X 2.5' 15' = 150' X 1'/10' MASSACHUSETTS DEPT, OF ENVIRONMENTAL BELO'" INLET 
PROTECTION STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE 

100' TITLE 5. 
EXISTING GROUND LEVEL 

2' of 118'- 112' 
0+00 ~Vo.shed Stone 
100.20' 4' SCHEDULE 40 PVC PIPE 

SLOPE Co.lculo. tions 
qf·21 SLOPE = 6% 98' = 1'/10' Required: 

FOR A THREE BEDROOM HOUSE ~ITHOUT A GARBAGE 
0+26 GRINDER A TOTAL CAPACITY OF 330 GAL. X 1.25 
98.64' .57 

15.8' SAFETY FACTOR = 413 GAL. 

1957 1000 Go.l 96' DeSigned: 
Septic 500 Go.l. A LEACH PIT lEo.5' LONG X 9' VIDE X 2.5' BELo'.l 
TeAnk Dry Vell INLET (EFFECTIVE DEPTH. DESIGNED '.lITH A 

0+79,5 PERCOLATION RATE OF 2 MIN.lINCH AND SIDE 
95,74' 

94' 
AND BOTTOM LOADING FACTORS OF 2,5 AND 1.0 

",5,39 lCUO~(.. 
GAL./SQ,FT, RESPECTIVELY, 

~ooo 0,., 

0+75,5 ~ 0+96 
Sidewo.ll: 2 SIDES (16,5' X 2,5') 2,5 GAL.lSQ,FT, = 206 GAL. 

93.24' . 93,24' 
92' Endwo.ll: 2 ENDS (9' X 2,5') 2,5 GAL.lSQ.FT, = 112 GAL, 

BOttOM: 16,5' X 9' X La GAL.lSQ,FT, = 148 GAL. 
3/4'-1 112' Toto.l: 466 GAL. 
\Joshed Stone 

7,24' TO GROUND VATER 90' 

AT 12' BELO'.l GROUND LEVEL 
Construction Notes 

A' 1. Septic to.nk should be inspected 
o.nd pUMped o.nuo.lly. 

L20 0+90 R20 2, Inlet o.nd outlet tees Must 

CROSS-~ECTION AT 

100' EleveA tien ASSUMeci extend 14" o.nd 24' below the How at TBM. TBM Is top of 
r- 100' concrete po.ol Q.S line respectively. 

A - A' (0+90) shown on Plan view. 

r- 12' ~N, 
EXISTING GROUND LINE 

I----f- 98' 

<..J. f- 96' 
- 95.74' PROFILE 

I- 94' AT: 981 BAY ROAD, AMHERST, MA 01002 

/ 
By: Filles Enterprises, Inc, FOR, EUGENE BATTISTONI 500 GAL. J 

DRY "'ELL 69 Pelho.M Rei, 534 MARKET HILL RD, 

f- 92' AMhersi:, MA 01002 AMHERST, MA 01002 
(413) 256-8008 

Drawn By, p, Filios SCALE, HOR 1'=10,0' 
VER 1'=3,0' 

7,24' TO GROUND '.lATER f- 90' 
AT 12' BELOV SURFACE 
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'tl+oa 0+20 0+40 0+60 0+80 A 1+00 

SPECIFICA TIONS 

4' PVC PIPE 102' ALL MATERIALS AND CONSTRUCTION MUST BE 
SLOPE = 6% 1 LEACH PIT, SLOPE CALCULATION, 

IN ACCORDANCE VITH COMMONVEALTH OF 
16,S'L x 9'\,1 X 2,5' D = ISO' X SLOPE 

BELO\,l INLET 15' = ISO' X 1'/10' MASSACHUSETTS DEPT, OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION STATE ENVIRONMENTAL CODE 

100' TITLE 5, 
EXISTING GROUND LEVEL 

2' of 1/8'- 1/2' 
0+00 V o.sheol Stone 
100,20' 4' SCHEDULE 40 PVC PIPE SLOPE Co.lculo. tions 

SLOPE = 6% 98' = 1'/10' Requireol, 
FOR A THREE BEDROOM HOUSE VITHOUT A GARBAGE 

0+26 GRINDER A TDTAL CAPACITY OF 330 GAL X 1.25 
S8,64' 15,8' SAFETY FACTOR = 413 GAL, 

1000 (ja,l 96' Designeol' 
Septic 500 Go.L A LEACH PIT 1".S' LONG X 9' \,IIDE X 2,S' BELO\,l 
Tnnk Dry Vell INLET (EFFECTIVE DEPTH. DESIGNED \,lITH A 

0+79,5 PERCOLATION RATE OF 2 MIN.lINCH AND SIDE 
95,74' 

94' 
AND BOTTOM LOADING FACTORS OF 2,5 AND 1.0 

'c ... c Y ," 
GAL/SOFT, RESPECTIVELY, 

0°0 o~ 

0+75,5/ "'- 0+96 
Siolewo.ll' 2 SIDES (16,5' X 2,5') 2,5 GAL'/SQ,FT, = 206 GAL, 

93,24' 93,24' 
92' Enolwo.ll, 2 ENDS (9' X 2,5') 2,5 GAL'/SQ,FT, = 112 GAL, 

BOttOM' 16,5' X 9' X 1:.0 GAL.lSQ,FT, - 148 GAL 
3/4'-1 112' Toto.l' 466 GAL 
'vi o.shed Stone 

7,24' TO GROUND 'WATER 
90' 

AT 12' BELO\J GROUND LEVEL 
Construction Notes 

A' 1. SeptiC to.nk shouloi be inspecteol 
o.noi pUl'1peoi o.nuo.lly, 

L20 0+90 R20 2, Inlet o.noi outlet tees Must 

CROSS-~ECTION AT 

100' Eleva, tion Assl.lMec! extenoi 14" o.nol 24' below the flow 0;; TBM, TBM Is ;;op of 
I- 100' concrete pa.oI 0.5 line respectively, 

A - A' (0+90) shown on Plo.n view, 

I 12' MIN, 
EXISTING GROUND LINE 

I---e- 98' 

\-l, I- 96' 

- 95,74' PROFILE 
I- 94' AT, 981 BAY ROAD, AMHERST, MA 01002 

/ 
500 GAL, --.! By' FiUos Enterprises, Inc. FOR, EUGENE BATTISTONI 
DRY \JELL 69 PelhnM Rei, 534 MARKET HILL RD, 

e- 92' AMhE'rsi;, MA 01002 AMHERST, MA 01002 
(413) 256-8008 

Dro.wn By, P, FlliOS SCALE, HOR 1'=10.0' 
VER 1'=3,0' 

7,24' TO GROUND \,lATER 90' 
AT 12' BELOW' SURFACE l-

I 10 OCTOBER, 1990 PAGE 2 OF 2 
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BORDERING VEGETATED -W'ETLANDS --------
EXISTING 
CESSPOOL 

EDGE OF 100' 
BUFFER ZONE 

215' + 

LEACH PIT, 
16,5'L X 9'W' 
X 2.5' BELOW' 

hR£.fI Of LOI 
~ 15, 99'15Q.FT. 

103' 

\ 

~ \ \ 
1000 GAL, 
SEPTIC TANK I \--- 27' 

\ 

\ t I 
HOUSE TDW'N_ 

I L..> W'ATER J ___ ?-T-- . 
DRIVE 22' J 
'-.-----~\ 

58' X 20' 

INLET 

p 
<[ 

o 
CL 

>­
<[ 

~ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

\ 

",111 11 1111, 

"",\\!~,\" OF At;'"~, 
........ .. ~.,.,. "J'.r; 'I, 

.:-"'~ :.fe! ......... 
.!'.:,; ~ .. 

g~ Fm£D~' ~\ =8 j, ... ; - ... -- ... -: ,.s.: 
; 688 S 
~ ~ ~ ~ 

-:., $ ..... ", '* ......... 
"'" ¥ * """, II',,, ..... ,"" 

OCT 12 1990 

NOTES' 
L TBM IS TOP OF CONCRETE 
PAD AT THE CENTER FRONT OF 
GARARGE, 
2, NO OTHER INELLS INITHIN 
200' OF THE LEACH AREA AT 
THE TIME OF SURVEY. 

OPT 

D,.HX 

~ 

LEGEND 

PERCOLATION TEST 

DEEP TEST PIT 

CONTOUR LINES 
(I' INTERVAl) 

PLAN OFSE~AGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM 
AT, 981 BAY ROA~ AMHERSL MA 

BY, FILIDS ENTERPRISES, INC. 
69 PELHAM RD. 
AMHERST MA 01002 
(413)256-8008 

DRAW'N BY, P. FILIDS 

10 OCTOBER, 1990 

FOR, EUGENE BATTISTONI 
534 MARKET HILL ROAD 
AMHERST, MA 01002 

SCALE, 1 "=30' 
PAGE 1 Of" 2 
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